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114
0
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Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Abrahamyan Rafik ARM 9/11/1997
Checked in Hovikyan Eduard ARM 176 1/24/1998
Checked in Mahringer Josef AUT 4 7/2/1997
Checked in Koenigswieser Justus AUT 340 9/16/1995
Checked in Koenigswieser Hubert AUT 124 11/12/1996
Checked in Puchacher Lukas AUT 21 6/6/1996
Checked in Lapin Simon BEL 171 9/6/1997
Checked in Verhelle Thibault BEL 336 12/13/1996
Checked in Hamoline Gautier BEL 132 2/8/1995
Checked in De Clercq Henri BEL 305 5/22/1996
Checked in Paulouski Dzianis BLR 25 3/2/1996
Checked in Dubouski Pavel BLR 113 1/6/1997
Checked in Matic Luka CRO 434 10/27/1995
Checked in Vinkovic Goran CRO 3/17/1997
Checked in Mirovsky Vojtech CZE 195 8/28/1995
Checked in D'amico Kristian CZE 225 4/22/1997
Checked in Jurka Jakub CZE 413 6/13/1999
Checked in Rubes Martin CZE 13 9/16/1996
Checked in Olsen Johannes Kristian DEN 411 1/22/1997
Checked in Linnemann Christian Schack DEN 356 3/25/1997
Checked in Knudsen Kenneth DEN 300 10/17/1997
Checked in Brems Alexander DEN 200 11/3/1997
Checked in Pereira Yulen ESP 3 7/12/1995
Checked in Ibanez Alvaro ESP 30 5/25/1995
Checked in Fabregat Angel ESP 48 12/10/1996
Checked in Bargues Manuel ESP 108 2/23/1995
Checked in Gusarov Klim EST 363 5/5/1998
Checked in Lattekivi Mart EST 468 3/15/1996
Checked in Eskov Ruslan EST 107 9/9/1998
Checked in Lebedev Eduard EST 437 10/30/1995
Checked in Mickwitz Valter FIN 55 4/30/1996
Checked in Paavolainen Jaakko FIN 245 12/23/1996
Checked in Kyllonen Markus FIN 228 6/15/1995
Checked in Kaakinen Kimmo FIN 359 6/6/1995
Checked in Cannone Romain FRA 56 4/12/1997
Checked in Dorigo Clement FRA 28 9/29/1997
Checked in Lopez Pourtier Nelson FRA 18 5/13/1995
Checked in Bouillot Hippolyte FRA 57 7/13/1995
Checked in Sinclair Aml GBR 159 4/6/1997
Checked in Grealey William GBR 123 1/4/1995
Checked in Curran Jones Tomas GBR 51 10/10/1995
Checked in Nichols Harrison GBR 72 6/6/1996
Checked in Braun Rico GER 67 9/29/1997
Checked in Bitsch Peter GER 122 6/23/1996
Checked in Bellmann Lukas GER 59 1/14/1995
Checked in Unterhauser Samuel GER 100 7/12/1997
Checked in Filippousis Ioannis GRE 464 5/30/1998
Checked in Tsokas Nikolaos GRE 253 12/10/1995
Checked in Tsokas Asterios GRE 298 1/18/1999
Checked in Esztergalyos Patrik HUN 180 8/19/1997
Checked in Siklosi Gergely HUN 22 9/4/1997
Checked in Nagy David HUN 33 7/14/1999
Checked in Banyai Zsombor HUN 1 12/9/1996
Checked in Corcoran Geoffrey IRL 288 8/10/1995
Checked in Burnside Jonathan IRL 430 7/28/1996
Checked in Slater Philip IRL 484 3/6/1997
Checked in Drizin Ariel ISR 127 5/3/1995
Checked in Vinnicky Ariel ISR 337 9/27/1995
Checked in Freilich Yuval Shalom ISR 2 1/24/1995
Checked in Pozdnyakov Maxim ISR 112 5/11/1997
Checked in Crecchi Bernardo ITA 71 7/12/1995
Checked in Vismara Federico ITA 17 7/10/1997
Checked in Martini Cosimo ITA 31 1/27/1997



Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Bergamini Enrico ITA 50 9/17/1996
Checked in Dvariskis Edgaras LTU 362 9/24/1996
Checked in Kazakevicius Giedrius LTU 427 11/7/1995
Checked in Satkauskas Kasparas LTU 405 11/10/1996
Checked in Giannotte Flavio LUX 32 5/6/1995
Checked in Van Nunen David NED 201 7/17/1995
Checked in Tulen Rafael NED 185 6/1/1997
Checked in De Wijn Zoa NED 280 8/31/1995
Checked in Bontes Tom NED 29 4/6/1995
Checked in Lund Jonas NOR 38 4/24/1995
Checked in Aagenaes Haakon NOR 91 3/22/1995
Checked in Niestroj Daniel POL 161 6/8/1995
Checked in Staszulonek Bartosz POL 263 7/1/1997
Checked in Bielec Maciej POL 46 9/17/1997
Checked in Majgier Sebastian POL 49 3/13/1995
Checked in Bartissol Jose POR 134 2/5/1997
Checked in Alvito Luis POR 4/10/1995
Checked in Carvalho Francisco POR 329 1/8/1996
Checked in Vaz Andre POR 390 12/29/1996
Checked in Macska Adam ROU 4/28/2000
Checked in Persu Mario ROU 172 7/20/1995
Checked in Pirvuleasa Ovidiu ROU 208 9/5/1995
Checked in Dabija Adrian ROU 35 2/19/1997
Checked in Fardzinov Alan RUS 52 8/9/1995
Checked in Bruev Georgiy RUS 45 9/27/1997
Checked in Naumov Sergey RUS 194 8/29/1995
Checked in Limarev Ivan RUS 81 10/2/1998
Checked in Kofol Andraz SLO 599 4/18/1997
Checked in Mravljak Jure SLO 2/25/1996
Checked in Zmauc-Kvar Ziga SLO 380 6/19/1995
Checked in Wenzel TIJAN SLO 9/25/1999
Checked in Santrac Danilo SRB 504 6/6/1996
Checked in Cetic Danilo SRB 489 12/11/1996
Checked in Dagani Elia SUI 86 2/3/1998
Checked in Pittet Alexandre SUI 9 2/9/1995
Checked in Malcotti Lucas SUI 24 1/9/1995
Checked in Bayard Alexis SUI 14 6/10/1996
Checked in Cipar Jan SVK 104 3/25/1997
Checked in Duduc Alex SVK 231 8/25/1997
Checked in Steis Lukas SVK 118 4/21/1995
Checked in Islas Flygare Linus SWE 68 1/7/1998
Checked in Vaggo Victor SWE 236 2/14/1995
Checked in Stymne Jakob SWE 89 7/25/1996
Checked in Andersson Mans SWE 47 9/27/1995
Checked in Oztunc Omer Kaan TUR 283 11/8/1997
Checked in Uyanik Ozan TUR 131 3/2/1995
Checked in Mihrioglu Harun TUR 198 11/6/1996
Checked in Makhonin Oleksiy UKR 110 12/27/1996
Checked in Potapenko Denis UKR 109 1/5/1995
Checked in Stankevych Volodymyr UKR 37 5/17/1995
Checked in Sych Yan UKR 6 6/17/1996
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Seed Name Country Rank
1 BANYAI, Zsombor HUN 1
2 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 2
3 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 3
4 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 4
5 SYCH, Yan UKR 6
6 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 9
7 RUBES, Martin CZE 13
8 BAYARD, Alexis SUI 14
9 VISMARA, Federico ITA 17
10 LOPEZ POURTIER, Nelson FRA 18
11 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 21
12 SIKLOSI, Gergely HUN 22
13 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 24
14 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 25
15 DORIGO, Clement FRA 28
16 BONTES, Tom NED 29
17 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 30
18 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 31
19 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 32
20 NAGY, David HUN 33
21 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 35
22 STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 37
23 LUND, Jonas NOR 38
24 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 45
25 BIELEC, Maciej POL 46
26 ANDERSSON, Mans SWE 47
27 FABREGAT, Angel ESP 48
28 MAJGIER, Sebastian POL 49
29 BERGAMINI, Enrico ITA 50
30 CURRAN JONES, Tomas GBR 51
31 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 52
32 MICKWITZ, Valter FIN 55
33 CANNONE, Romain FRA 56
34 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 57
35 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 59
36 BRAUN, Rico GER 67
37 ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 68
38 CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 71
39 NICHOLS, Harrison GBR 72
40 LIMAREV, Ivan RUS 81
41 DAGANI, Elia SUI 86
42 STYMNE, Jakob SWE 89
43 AAGENAES, Haakon NOR 91
44 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 100
45 CIPAR, Jan SVK 104
46 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 107
47 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 108
48 POTAPENKO, Denis UKR 109
49 MAKHONIN, Oleksiy UKR 110
50 POZDNYAKOV, Maxim ISR 112
51 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 113
52 STEIS, Lukas SVK 118
53 BITSCH, Peter GER 122
54 GREALEY, William GBR 123
55 KOENIGSWIESER, Hubert AUT 124
56 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 127
57 UYANIK, Ozan TUR 131
58 HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 132
59 BARTISSOL, Jose POR 134
60 SINCLAIR, Aml GBR 159
61 NIESTROJ, Daniel POL 161
62 LAPIN, Simon BEL 171
63 PERSU, Mario ROU 172
64 HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM 176
65 ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 180
66 TULEN, Rafael NED 185
67 NAUMOV, Sergey RUS 194



Seed Name Country Rank
68 MIROVSKY, Vojtech CZE 195
69 MIHRIOGLU, Harun TUR 198
70 BREMS, Alexander DEN 200
71 VAN NUNEN, David NED 201
72 PIRVULEASA, Ovidiu ROU 208
73 D'AMICO, Kristian CZE 225
74 KYLLONEN, Markus FIN 228
75 DUDUC, Alex SVK 231
76 VAGGO, Victor SWE 236
77 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 245
78 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 253
79 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 263
80 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 280
81 OZTUNC, Omer Kaan TUR 283
82 CORCORAN, Geoffrey IRL 288
83 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 298
84 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 300
85 DE CLERCQ, Henri BEL 305
86 CARVALHO, Francisco POR 329
87 VERHELLE, Thibault BEL 336
88 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 337
89 KOENIGSWIESER, Justus AUT 340
90 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 356
91 KAAKINEN, Kimmo FIN 359
92 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 362
93 GUSAROV, Klim EST 363
94 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 380
95 VAZ, Andre POR 390
96 SATKAUSKAS, Kasparas LTU 405
97 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 411
98 JURKA, Jakub CZE 413
99 KAZAKEVICIUS, Giedrius LTU 427
100 BURNSIDE, Jonathan IRL 430
101 MATIC, Luka CRO 434
102 LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 437
103 FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE 464
104 LATTEKIVI, Mart EST 468
105 SLATER, Philip IRL 484
106 CETIC, Danilo SRB 489
107 SANTRAC, Danilo SRB 504
108 KOFOL, Andraz SLO 599
109 ABRAHAMYAN, Rafik ARM
110 ALVITO, Luis POR
111 MACSKA, Adam ROU
112 MRAVLJAK, Jure SLO
113 VINKOVIC, Goran CRO
114 WENZEL, TIJAN SLO



17 poules
5 poules of 6 and 12 poules of 7
88 (77% of 114) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste Blue

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)
COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA

MIROVSKY, Vojtech CZE

BELLMANN, Lukas GER

MIHRIOGLU, Harun TUR

FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE

LEBEDEV, Eduard EST

BANYAI, Zsombor HUN

Piste 18

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROSE, Julian (GBR)

MATIC, Luka CRO

LATTEKIVI, Mart EST

FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR

NAUMOV, Sergey RUS

BRAUN, Rico GER

BREMS, Alexander DEN

CANNONE, Romain FRA

Piste Green

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE

PIRVULEASA, Ovidiu ROU

MICKWITZ, Valter FIN

CETIC, Danilo SRB

BURNSIDE, Jonathan IRL

TULEN, Rafael NED

PEREIRA, Yulen ESP



Piste Red

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

JEZA, Jure (SLO)

VAN NUNEN, David NED

SLATER, Philip IRL

FARDZINOV, Alan RUS

ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN

CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA

JURKA, Jakub CZE

MAHRINGER, Josef AUT

Piste Podium

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

LIMAREV, Ivan RUS

KAZAKEVICIUS, Giedrius LTU

HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM

SANTRAC, Danilo SRB

D'AMICO, Kristian CZE

SYCH, Yan UKR

CURRAN JONES, Tomas GBR

Piste 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

BERGAMINI, Enrico ITA

OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN

KOFOL, Andraz SLO

NICHOLS, Harrison GBR

PERSU, Mario ROU

KYLLONEN, Markus FIN

PITTET, Alexandre SUI



Piste 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

VINKOVIC, Goran CRO

DUDUC, Alex SVK

SATKAUSKAS, Kasparas LTU

RUBES, Martin CZE

MAJGIER, Sebastian POL

LAPIN, Simon BEL

DAGANI, Elia SUI

Piste 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

FABREGAT, Angel ESP

BAYARD, Alexis SUI

NIESTROJ, Daniel POL

STYMNE, Jakob SWE

PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN

VAZ, Andre POR

MACSKA, Adam ROU

Piste 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

AAGENAES, Haakon NOR

ANDERSSON, Mans SWE

SINCLAIR, Aml GBR

ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO

VISMARA, Federico ITA

TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE

ABRAHAMYAN, Rafik ARM



Piste 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

BIELEC, Maciej POL

GUSAROV, Klim EST

BARTISSOL, Jose POR

UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER

WENZEL, TIJAN SLO

VAGGO, Victor SWE

LOPEZ POURTIER, Nelson FRA

Piste 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL

BRUEV, Georgiy RUS

DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU

MRAVLJAK, Jure SLO

STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL

PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT

CIPAR, Jan SVK

Piste 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

ALVITO, Luis POR

LUND, Jonas NOR

ESKOV, Ruslan EST

KAAKINEN, Kimmo FIN

SIKLOSI, Gergely HUN

DE WIJN, Zoa NED

UYANIK, Ozan TUR



Piste 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

BARGUES, Manuel ESP

MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI

KOENIGSWIESER, Justus AUT

DRIZIN, Ariel ISR

STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR

OZTUNC, Omer Kaan TUR

Piste 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR

POTAPENKO, Denis UKR

CORCORAN, Geoffrey IRL

DABIJA, Adrian ROU

LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN

KOENIGSWIESER, Hubert AUT

Piste 15

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

NAGY, David HUN

GREALEY, William GBR

DORIGO, Clement FRA

TSOKAS, Asterios GRE

MAKHONIN, Oleksiy UKR

VINNICKY, Ariel ISR

Piste 16

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

POZDNYAKOV, Maxim ISR

BITSCH, Peter GER

KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN

BONTES, Tom NED

GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX

VERHELLE, Thibault BEL



Piste 17

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

CARVALHO, Francisco POR

DE CLERCQ, Henri BEL

STEIS, Lukas SVK

MARTINI, Cosimo ITA

DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR

IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BANYAI, Zsombor HUN 6 1.00 28 8 +20 Advanced
2 CANNONE, Romain FRA 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
3 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 5 1.00 22 10 +12 Advanced
4 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 MICKWITZ, Valter FIN 6 1.00 29 19 +10 Advanced
6 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
7 SYCH, Yan UKR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 BIELEC, Maciej POL 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
9T VISMARA, Federico ITA 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9T SIKLOSI, Gergely HUN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 LOPEZ POURTIER, Nelson FRA 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
12T CURRAN JONES, Tomas GBR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12T RUBES, Martin CZE 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 BERGAMINI, Enrico ITA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 FABREGAT, Angel ESP 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
16T ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
16T SINCLAIR, Aml GBR 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
18 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
19 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
20 STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
21 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
22 BITSCH, Peter GER 4 0.80 24 20 +4 Advanced
23 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
24T LUND, Jonas NOR 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
24T BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
26 ANDERSSON, Mans SWE 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
27 MACSKA, Adam ROU 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
28 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
29 BAYARD, Alexis SUI 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
30 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
31 KYLLONEN, Markus FIN 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
32 DAGANI, Elia SUI 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
33 VAN NUNEN, David NED 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
34 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
35 NICHOLS, Harrison GBR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
36 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
37 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
38 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
39T MIROVSKY, Vojtech CZE 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
39T D'AMICO, Kristian CZE 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
41 CIPAR, Jan SVK 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
42 MAJGIER, Sebastian POL 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
43 POTAPENKO, Denis UKR 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
44T DORIGO, Clement FRA 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
44T GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
46 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
47 STEIS, Lukas SVK 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
48 VERHELLE, Thibault BEL 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
49 SATKAUSKAS, Kasparas LTU 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
50 CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
51 PIRVULEASA, Ovidiu ROU 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
52 LIMAREV, Ivan RUS 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
53 MATIC, Luka CRO 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
54 VAGGO, Victor SWE 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
55 HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 3 0.50 27 25 +2 Advanced
56 NAUMOV, Sergey RUS 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
57 BRAUN, Rico GER 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
58 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
59 LAPIN, Simon BEL 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
60 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 3 0.50 18 17 +1 Advanced
61 TULEN, Rafael NED 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
62 UYANIK, Ozan TUR 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
63 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
64 BARTISSOL, Jose POR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
65 NIESTROJ, Daniel POL 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
66 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 2 0.40 21 16 +5 Advanced
67 KOENIGSWIESER, Hubert AUT 2 0.40 22 20 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68 NAGY, David HUN 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
69 POZDNYAKOV, Maxim ISR 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
70 BONTES, Tom NED 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
71 KOENIGSWIESER, Justus AUT 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
72 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
73 MAKHONIN, Oleksiy UKR 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
74 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 2 0.33 24 21 +3 Advanced
75 ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
76 AAGENAES, Haakon NOR 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
77 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
78T PERSU, Mario ROU 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
78T SANTRAC, Danilo SRB 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
80 VAZ, Andre POR 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
81T ALVITO, Luis POR 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
81T ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
83 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
84T LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
84T SLATER, Philip IRL 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
86 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
87 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
88 GUSAROV, Klim EST 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
89 GREALEY, William GBR 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
90 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
91 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
92 CARVALHO, Francisco POR 1 0.20 10 18 -8 Eliminated
93 CORCORAN, Geoffrey IRL 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
94 OZTUNC, Omer Kaan TUR 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
95 DUDUC, Alex SVK 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
96 HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
97 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
98T KAAKINEN, Kimmo FIN 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
98T WENZEL, TIJAN SLO 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
100 KOFOL, Andraz SLO 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
101 MRAVLJAK, Jure SLO 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
102T BREMS, Alexander DEN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
102T FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
104 CETIC, Danilo SRB 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
105 LATTEKIVI, Mart EST 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
106T STYMNE, Jakob SWE 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
106T BURNSIDE, Jonathan IRL 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
106T MIHRIOGLU, Harun TUR 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
109 JURKA, Jakub CZE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
110 VINKOVIC, Goran CRO 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
111 KAZAKEVICIUS, Giedrius LTU 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
112 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 0 0.00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
113 DE CLERCQ, Henri BEL 0 0.00 12 23 -11 Eliminated
114 ABRAHAMYAN, Rafik ARM 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Junior Men's Epee
Monday, March 02, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Member # Born
1 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 24011995000 1/24/1995
2 BANYAI, Zsombor HUN 09121996000 12/9/1996
3T STANKEVYCH, Volodymyr UKR 17051995000 5/17/1995
3T BITSCH, Peter GER 23061996003 6/23/1996
5 BERGAMINI, Enrico ITA 17091996002 9/17/1996
6 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 27091997002 9/27/1997
7 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 06051995001 5/6/1995
8 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 12071995000 7/12/1995
9 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 25051995000 5/25/1995
10 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 23021995003 2/23/1995
11 SYCH, Yan UKR 17061996000 6/17/1996
12 ISLAS FLYGARE, Linus SWE 07011998000 1/7/1998
13 LUND, Jonas NOR 24041995000 4/24/1995
14 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 13071995006 7/13/1995
15 NAGY, David HUN 14071999000 7/14/1999
16 PERSU, Mario ROU 20071995005 7/20/1995
17 CANNONE, Romain FRA 12041997006 4/12/1997
18 SIKLOSI, Gergely HUN 04091997000 9/4/1997
19 LOPEZ POURTIER, Nelson FRA 13051995002 5/13/1995
20T CURRAN JONES, Tomas GBR 10101995001 10/10/1995
20T RUBES, Martin CZE 16091996000 9/16/1996
22 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 02071997001 7/2/1997
23 ANDERSSON, Mans SWE 27091995001 9/27/1995
24 MACSKA, Adam ROU 28042000000 4/28/2000
25 BAYARD, Alexis SUI 10061996001 6/10/1996
26 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 06061996002 6/6/1996
27 DAGANI, Elia SUI 03021998001 2/3/1998
28 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 09091998002 9/9/1998
29 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 27091995000 9/27/1995
30 SATKAUSKAS, Kasparas LTU 10111996002 11/10/1996
31 BRAUN, Rico GER 29091997003 9/29/1997
32 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 31081995001 8/31/1995
33 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 02031996002 3/2/1996
34 MICKWITZ, Valter FIN 30041996001 4/30/1996
35 BIELEC, Maciej POL 17091997001 9/17/1997
36 VISMARA, Federico ITA 10071997001 7/10/1997
37 FABREGAT, Angel ESP 10121996002 12/10/1996
38 SINCLAIR, Aml GBR 06041997002 4/6/1997
39 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 27011997002 1/27/1997
40 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 18011999000 1/18/1999
41 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 25031997000 3/25/1997
42 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 14011995002 1/14/1995
43 KYLLONEN, Markus FIN 15061995001 6/15/1995
44 VAN NUNEN, David NED 17071995003 7/17/1995
45 NICHOLS, Harrison GBR 06061996008 6/6/1996
46 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 09021995003 2/9/1995
47 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 09081995002 8/9/1995
48T D'AMICO, Kristian CZE 22041997000 4/22/1997
48T MIROVSKY, Vojtech CZE 28081995005 8/28/1995
50 CIPAR, Jan SVK 25031997002 3/25/1997
51 POTAPENKO, Denis UKR 05011995002 1/5/1995
52 DORIGO, Clement FRA 29091997004 9/29/1997
53 STEIS, Lukas SVK 21041995000 4/21/1995
54 VERHELLE, Thibault BEL 13121996000 12/13/1996
55 PIRVULEASA, Ovidiu ROU 05091995002 9/5/1995
56 LIMAREV, Ivan RUS 02101998001 10/2/1998
57 VAGGO, Victor SWE 14021995001 2/14/1995
58 NAUMOV, Sergey RUS 29081995006 8/29/1995
59 UYANIK, Ozan TUR 02031995006 3/2/1995
60 BARTISSOL, Jose POR 05021997001 2/5/1997
61 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 09011995000 1/9/1995
62 BONTES, Tom NED 06041995003 4/6/1995
63 KOENIGSWIESER, Justus AUT 16091995002 9/16/1995
64 AAGENAES, Haakon NOR 22031995000 3/22/1995
65 MAJGIER, Sebastian POL 13031995002 3/13/1995
66 CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 12071995003 7/12/1995
67 MATIC, Luka CRO 27101995001 10/27/1995



Place Name Country Member # Born
68 HAMOLINE, Gautier BEL 08021995003 2/8/1995
69 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 10121995001 12/10/1995
70 LAPIN, Simon BEL 06091997001 9/6/1997
71 TULEN, Rafael NED 01061997000 6/1/1997
72 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 24091996002 9/24/1996
73 NIESTROJ, Daniel POL 08061995001 6/8/1995
74 KOENIGSWIESER, Hubert AUT 12111996000 11/12/1996
75 POZDNYAKOV, Maxim ISR 11051997000 5/11/1997
76 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 06011997005 1/6/1997
77 MAKHONIN, Oleksiy UKR 27121996002 12/27/1996
78 ESZTERGALYOS, Patrik HUN 19081997000 8/19/1997
79 PAAVOLAINEN, Jaakko FIN 23121996000 12/23/1996
80 SANTRAC, Danilo SRB 06061996001 6/6/1996
81 VAZ, Andre POR 29121996000 12/29/1996
82T ALVITO, Luis POR 10041995001 4/10/1995
82T ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 19061995000 6/19/1995
84 UNTERHAUSER, Samuel GER 12071997004 7/12/1997
85T LEBEDEV, Eduard EST 30101995001 10/30/1995
85T SLATER, Philip IRL 06031997003 3/6/1997
87 STASZULONEK, Bartosz POL 01071997005 7/1/1997
88 GUSAROV, Klim EST 05051998001 5/5/1998
89 GREALEY, William GBR 04011995005 1/4/1995
90 KNUDSEN, Kenneth DEN 17101997000 10/17/1997
91 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 03051995000 5/3/1995
92 CARVALHO, Francisco POR 08011996000 1/8/1996
93 CORCORAN, Geoffrey IRL 10081995004 8/10/1995
94 OZTUNC, Omer Kaan TUR 08111997001 11/8/1997
95 DUDUC, Alex SVK 25081997000 8/25/1997
96 HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM 24011998000 1/24/1998
97 OLSEN, Johannes Kristian DEN 22011997002 1/22/1997
98T KAAKINEN, Kimmo FIN 06061995002 6/6/1995
98T WENZEL, TIJAN SLO 25091999000 9/25/1999
100 KOFOL, Andraz SLO 18041997003 4/18/1997
101 MRAVLJAK, Jure SLO 25021996000 2/25/1996
102T FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE 30051998001 5/30/1998
102T BREMS, Alexander DEN 03111997006 11/3/1997
104 CETIC, Danilo SRB 11121996000 12/11/1996
105 LATTEKIVI, Mart EST 15031996003 3/15/1996
106T STYMNE, Jakob SWE 25071996000 7/25/1996
106T BURNSIDE, Jonathan IRL 28071996001 7/28/1996
106T MIHRIOGLU, Harun TUR 06111996001 11/6/1996
109 JURKA, Jakub CZE 13061999000 6/13/1999
110 VINKOVIC, Goran CRO 17031997005 3/17/1997
111 KAZAKEVICIUS, Giedrius LTU 07111995005 11/7/1995
112 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 19021997001 2/19/1997
113 DE CLERCQ, Henri BEL 22051996004 5/22/1996
114 ABRAHAMYAN, Rafik ARM 11091997000 9/11/1997



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Junior Men's Epee
Monday, March 02, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI, Tatia GEO Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BARTISSOL, Jose POR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOCQUET, Fabrice FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
JEZA, Jure SLO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LINDQVIST, Joakim SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
ROMAN, Zoltan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TOBIAS, Simona SLO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


